KNK53

Product Code

U53022210ZK
U53022310ZK
U53022410ZK
U53022510ZK
U53841410ZK
U53851310ZK

REAR

TRACTOR TYRES

Tyre Size &
Ply Rating

16.9-30 8PR
16.9-30 10PR
16.9-30 12PR
16.9-30 14PR
15.5-38 12PR
16.9-38 10PR

Inflated Unloaded
™ Dimension Load

TL

TT
TT
TT
TT
T
T

SectionWidth ~ overal
Diameter
429 1485
429 1485
429 1485
429 1485
394 1570
429 1685

Index

137
144
147
150
141
145

Speed
Symbol

A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6

Load & Pressure

Tyre Load
Capacity
2300
2800
3075
3350
2575
2900

Tyre
Pressure At
Max. Load
Si

25
28
il
34
38
30

namic Rollin: Sl

Iz?yir:‘umtf:er:nce9 Loac!ed

Radius

4438 670
4438 670
4438 670
4438 670
4742 725
5067 771



